SECTION 573-133-801TC

TELETYPE CORPORATION
lsswe 1, March, 1965

Skekie, lllinois, U.5.A.

28 ELECTRICAL SERVICE UNIT (LESU)
(REPERFORATORS)

PARTS

FIGURE COMNTEMNTS PAGE

Electrical Service Unit (LESU)

152623 Line Relay Mounting Assembly
152930 and 162361 Rectifier Assemblies
133251 Electrical Motor Control Assembly
176448 Relay Motor Control Assembly
177010 Selector Magnet Driver Assembly
Early Design LESU Parts

179426 Plate Assembly

176694 Motor Control Assembly

Cables

Mumerical Index

L= o I == et e SR A

—
S D D 00 00 S O LR S L RS

© 1958 and 1959 by Teletype Corporation,
All rights reserved.
P'anTEd in U.S.A. Page 1
&



SECTION 573-133-801

See Figure 7 for early
design signal ball parts

Supplied

151457 — w/116783

29—
?ﬂ'DI--.___m

178853

8

151618 |
E”':m

_,.-r?ﬂﬂ? -

Supplied
_w/116783

151427

121245
121249

~ 114478, Supplied
121249 / w1 55023

‘{______________._.:@““ 914683 Supplied
155023 w,/ 155023

FIGURE 1. ELECTRICAL SERVICE UNIT (LESW)

Poge 2




I55 1, SECTION 573-133-801

= 1514626

— 15181 '?J

‘153432

ﬁi‘nm ;

FIGURE 2. 152423 LINE RELAY MOUMNTING ASSEMBLY

Fage 3



SECTION 373-133-801

— 1 5171 &

! : 120195 _ N _
| / 71648 52240 8T |
- 125015 125015 @ _
9 /92260 71448 f,,f’/ ®
153108 — @) - @f /

EARLY DESIGH FOR 120 Ma RECTIFIER

*562628K (Black)

UL Slore) P
" ___-"'-.
& 42359
155591
**] 43357
Supplied w/142357
and 155581
40329 *Pacyliar to 152950 (150 MA)
‘ **Paculiar to 1623561 (500 MA)
FIGURE 3. 152950 AND 162361 RECTIFIER ASSEMBLIES
Page 4



155 1, SECTION 573-133-801

154337
151410 151408
151403 /

44043
J64é

1233%C

FIGURE 4. 153251 ELECTRICAL MOTOR CONTROL ASSEMBLY

Page 5



SECTIOM 573-133-801

-rzsuz\
]

*1muh______$ P

*Part of 155043 Sclencid Assambly

FIGURE 5. 1746448 RELAY MOTOR COMNTROL ASSEMBLY

Poge &




1514626

FIGURE 6.

177010 SELECTOR

MAGHNET DRIVER ASSEMBLY

I55 1, SECTIOM 573-133-801

Foge 7



SECTION 573-133-801

B —— 151457

Early design signal bell parts

FIGURE 7. EARLY DESIGMN LESU PARTS

FIGURE 8. 179426 PLATE ASSEMBELY

| Poge &



155 1; SECTION 573-133-801

176692

159320
159322
[}
t-?-—— 0789
— 151427
7002 T~ 2191
— 153537
- FIGURE %. 176694 MOTOR CONTROL ASSEMBLY
T s
151825 B2474
UMNIT | CABLE ASSEMBLY INSULATING SLEEVE
LESUZ | 159939 Ty MUMBER | LENGTH| 1.D.
LESU30 | 159939 155750 | 1/ | 33
LESUS2 | 151998-172692 155753 | 172 /8"
LESUT3 | 176447 155755 | 5/B" | 11/64"
LESU7R | 179425
LESU®3 | 142835
JUMPERS
MUMBER | LENGTH
151818 | 4=1/4= \
151819 ™ 151626
157998 12w
164541 18"
— 151424
FIGURE 10. CABLES
Poge 7



SECTION

2856

POZ6IRBK

POZOLS
107398
110435
110743
1oz
114478
116783
120195
121125
121243
121245
121246
121249
125011
125015
125112

Page 10
10 Pages

573-133-801

Description and
Page Mumber

Coil, Magnet &
Coil, Magnet 5
Coil, Maognet 3
Serew Ed-ﬂ-ﬂ'x 1/4Fil) 3,6
Screw (8-32 x 7/1& Fil) 5
Screw (8-32 = 1/2 Fil) 2
El:r;w 5-3?! 5;'..[15 Fﬂ :.]'
Seraw (6-40 x 1/2 Flat) 3
Washer, Flat 5
IIa'l"'nllii;lll'lllr, Lock 2,3, 4,5,6,7,
Mut (5/16=32 Hex) 5
Washer, Lock &
Mut (6-32 Hex) 4
Mut {1/4-32 Hex) &
MNut {6-40 Hex) 2, 3, 5, &
Mut (=40 Hex) 2, &
Washer, Lock 2, 5
Spring 3
Spacer (L1838") &
Washer, Insulating 5
Mut (5-32 Hex) 7
Block 3
Wesher, Flat 2, 3, 4, 5, 8, 7,
g, ¥
Spring 3
Bracket, Magnet &
Wazher, Flat 2, 5, ¥
Mut {B=32 Hex) 2
Washer, Flat &
Serew (6=32 x 1-1/4 Flat) 4
Mut (=32 Hex) 4
Resistor (2600 Ohm) 3
Resistor :EIBW Chm) 3

ring
?::rﬂw (6=32 x 3-3/4 Rd) 2
Washer, Insuloting 3, &
Screw (4=40 = 1-1/4 Fil) &
Screw (6-40 x 2-3/8 Rd) 3, &
Irsulater 9
Irsulatar 9
Serew (6-40 = 1/4 Rd) B
Screw (6=40 x 1-7/14 Fil) 5
Washer, Insulating 2
Terminal 9
Spring, Retaining 3
Spring, Contoct 3
Washer, Flat 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,
B, ¥
Washer, Lock 5
MNut (15/32-32 Hex) 2
Washer, Lock 4
Washer, Lock 2
Resistor (1500 Ohm) 2
Jumper (4" Lg Black) 4
Jumper (4" Lg Slate) 4
Terminal ¥
Mut (4=40 Hex) 5
Washer, Lock &
Screw (6-40 = 516 Fil) 2
Mut (15/32-32 Hex) 2
Holder, Fuse 2, 4, 8
Rectifier 4
Washer, Spring 3
Clomg, Cable (316" ID) 7
Clomp, Cable (514" ID) 5
Clomp, Coble (3/8" ID) 2
Clamp, Coble (5/8" ID) 2
‘Waosher, Flat &
‘Wosher, Flat 3, 4, &
Screw {E-.'i& ® lI,."IB F'll:l &

Fart
Fumber

125170
125304
125390
129919
138191
138538
150040

151344
151401
151402
151403
151404
151407
151408
151409
151410
151411
151412
151414
151416
151426
151427

151432
151437
151440
151441
151618
151626
151627
151630
151631
151532
151657
151808
151814
151818
15181%
151827
151913
151916
151996
152109
152110
152124
152426
152445
152485
152623

132760
152761
152950
153108
153157
153231
153456
153457
153441
153462
153464
153475
153477
153478
153480
153481
153482
153537
153841
154335

MUMERICAL IMDEX

Description and
Poge Mumber

Serew (8-32 x 5714 FIl) ¢
5 Magret Plunger &
ﬁﬁH:$ 3

W
Fuse (4 ) 2
Serew | x 1 Rd) 3

Fuse, 5L-BL (2 Amp) 8

Serew [G=40 » ;-"?F”.] 2,3, 4,
5,6,8 7

Serew (6=-40 x 3/8 Fil) 2

Boie 3

Core 3

Frame 5

Plate, Imulating 5

Collar, Spacing 3

Lever

Armature 5

Clip, Retaining 5

Block, Terminal 2

Irsulater (1-9) 2

Lwitch, Sensitive 5

Mut [6=40 Hex) 2

Plate, Blank (3=3/4" Wida) 2
Plate, Clamp 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,
8,9

Armaoture 3

Shud 2

Ghud 5

Plate, Blank (2=3/4" Wide) 2
Scraw (6-40 x 7/16 Fil) 2
Terminal 3,4, 5,6,7,%

Mut (6=40 Lug) 7

Screw (&=40 = 1/4 Hex) 5,7
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Hex) 2, &
Serew (6=40 » 3/8 Hex) 5
Serew (6-40 = 154 Fil) 2, 3, &, B

Relay 8

Hm:za?, Relay Mounting 8
Jumper (4-1/4" Black) ¥
Jumper (3" Block) 3, 5, 6, %
Strap, Terminal 2

Plate, Mounting 4
Tramsformer 4

Cable W/Tarminals 7

Filter 3

Bracket, Resistor Mounting 3
Spacer 3

Mut, Self-Locking (6-40 Hex) 7
Connector, Receptacle (20 Pt) ¢
Connector, Receptacle (20 Pt) 7
Mounting Assembly, Line
Relay 3

Stud 2

Stud 2

Rectifier Assembly (150 MA) 4
Insulater (031") 4

Resistor (400 Ohm) 5

Contral Assembly, Motor 5
Brocket 2

Strop, Terminal 2

Plate, Right Mounting &

Plate 2

Block, Terminal 3

Cable W/ Terminals 3

Cable W/Terminals 4

Coble W,/ Terminals 5

Resistor (6750 Ohm) 3

Resistor (5800 Ohm) 3

Plate, Relay 3

Screw (6-40 x §/32 Hex) %
Screw (6-40 x 9/16 Hex) 7
Screw (6-40 = /32 Fil) 3

Part
Mumber

1534337
154395
1544632

153023
135043
155591
1535750

155753
155755

157307
157 308
157 309
157310
157998
158272
158278
158279
158291
157320
159321
157322
159323
157541
159611
159936
159939
160229
1&60e47
162357
142358
142359
1462360
162341
162835
164541
171541
172652
174001
176447
176448
176495
176673
176672
1764673
176674
177010

178831
178832
178840
178841
178843
178853
178854
178855
178854
178859
178858
178884
178887
178888
17594235
179426
179427
179450
1935177

Description and
Foge Mumber

Caver 3

Plunger, Solencid &

Block, Terminal &

Plate &

Switch, Toggle (DP-DT) 2
Solenold Assembly &
Copacitor (220 MFD) 4
Slaeve, Insulating 13/32 1D =
172" Lg) 9

Sleeve, Insulating (1,8 1D =
1/2° Lg) ¢

Slmar II'BI..lIﬂI‘I.I'IE' I:.I 'I.-"H ID =
5/8" Lg) &, 9

Spacer &

Brocket &

Plote, Mut &

Switeh, Sensitive &

Jumper (12 Black) ¥

Plate, Right Mounting 2
Container, Electrical 2

Plate, Blank [1=5/1&" Wide) 2
Cover, Relay 8

Cover, Relay ¥

Bracket, Relay ¥

Plate, Relay ¥

Resistor {1500 Ohkm) &
Connector, Plug (16 Pt) ¥
Ball 2

Plate, Laft Mounting 8
Cable Assembly %

Flate, Mounting 4

Shed &

Copacitor (500 MFD) 4

Dicda 4

Transformer, Power 4

Fuse [.B Amp) 4 —
Rectifier Assembly (500 MA) 4

Caoble Assembly ¥

Jumper (18" Black) ¥

Diode 7

Cable Assambly ¢

Connector, Receptacle (3 Pt) 8

Cable ¥

Caontrol Assembly, Motor &

Transformer, Power 4

Suppressor, Spark 9

Relay ¥

Caoble W/Terminal 9

Control Assembly, Mator ¥

Driver Assembly, Selectar

Magnet 7

Connector, Receptacle (2 Pt) 2

Flate, Adaepher 2

Copacitor (400 MFD) 7

Transformer 7

Plate, Mounting 7

Cover, Reloy 2

Brocket, Relay 2

Plate, Laft 2

Relay 2

Card, Circuit 7

Resister (700 Ohm) 7

Cable W/ Terminals 7

Cable 7 o
Clip 7

Cahble Assembly 9
Plote B

Plote, Cover B
Coble W/ Terminals &
Washer, Insulating 7



